=

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

SCARPA DRIVE

CHAPEL DRIVE

E. OAK ROAD

All dimensions and details are approximate, subject to field variations and may differ depending on elevation
purchased. Artist's renderings may include optional features. Subject to errors and omissions. Details shown may
vary depending on the elevation and options chosen. Optional features are shown on the floor plans.
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CHAPEL

— HEIGHTS —




Lot #

26

25

24

15.10

15.09

15.08

All dimensions and details are approximate, subject to field variations and may differ depending on elevation
purchased. Artist's renderings may include optional features. Subject to errors and omissions. Details shown may

Address

2268 Scarpa Dr

2288 Scarpa Dr

2308 Scarpa Dr

804 Chapel Dr

822 Chapel Dr

844 Chapel Dr

*C/S = COMING SOON

**ALL MODELS COME WITH FULL BASEMENTS

CHAPEL

— HEIGHTS —

Model

Isabella Model
2 Car Garage

Lily Model
2 Car Garage

Cooper Model
2 Car Garage

Chelsea Model
2 Car Garage

Isabella Model
2 Car Garage

Lily Model
2 Car Garage

vary depending on the elevation and options chosen. Optional features are shown on the floor plans.

© Copyright 2023 JK Realty Group.

UPDATED - 10/2/24



