



CHAPEL — HEIGHTS—



All dimensions and details are approximate, subject to field variations and may differ depending on elevation purchased. Artist's renderings may include optional features. Subject to errors and omissions. Details shown may vary depending on the elevation and options chosen. Optional features are shown on the floor plans.

© Copyright 2024 JK Realty Group.

CHAPEL — HEIGHTS —

Lot #	<u>Address</u>	<u>Model</u>
26	2268 Scarpa Dr C/S - AVAILABLE	Isabella Model 2 Car Garage
25	2288 Scarpa Dr C/S - AVAILABLE	Lily Model 2 Car Garage
24	2308 Scarpa Dr C/S - AVAILABLE	Cooper Model 2 Car Garage
15.10	804 Chapel Dr C/S - AVAILABLE	Chelsea Model 2 Car Garage
15.09	822 Chapel Dr C/S - AVAILABLE	Isabella Model 2 Car Garage
15.08	844 Chapel Dr C/S - AVAILABLE	Lily Model 2 Car Garage

*C/S = COMING SOON

**ALL MODELS COME WITH FULL BASEMENTS

All dimensions and details are approximate, subject to field variations and may differ depending on elevation purchased. Artist's renderings may include optional features. Subject to errors and omissions. Details shown may vary depending on the elevation and options chosen. Optional features are shown on the floor plans.

© Copyright 2023 JK Realty Group.